	ACCOU	NT NO. :	07210000	0032	
	REFI	ERENCE :	561802	5124005	
	AUTHORI: COST	LIMIT :	\$ 35.0	cia Pajuto	
ORDER DATE	: January 24	1, 2000	- -		
ORDER TIME	: 10:57 AM				
ORDER NO.	: _561802-020	ט	. <u>12.5</u> 	-	
CUSTOMER NO	D: 5124005	5		400003	109954
	2000 South Co Tower Two, Su Denver, CO	ite 2-10			
NAMI		<u>BE OF AGE</u> A COURT L RSHIP			DO JAN 25 PH 1: 05
PLEASE RETU	JRN THE FOLLOW	VING AS PI	ROOF OF FI	LING:	-
	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED CO)PY	<u></u>	LL AHASSEE	RECEIVED
CONTACT PER	SON: Janine	Lazzarin	i =	FLORIDA	IVED Anii: 29

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1. Kenneth Court Limited Partnership

	Name of the limited	l partnership	C.
2. July 6, 1976 Date of filing/regis	tration in Florida	A05089 Document number a	
4. The name of the regis Department of State:	stered agent and the registered offi	ice address as shown on	CS CS
	Name		PH Ogs
	1200 South Pine Island Road	L	
	Address	,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	· 0, 0
	Plantation, FL 3324		5

City, State and Zip

5. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or office:

Corporation Service Company Name

Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

City, State and Zip 6. Such change(s) was/were authorized by the general partners.

AmReal Corporation, GP to Kenneth Court Limited Partnership

By:

Signature of General Partner Leslie E. Green, Assistant Secretary

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited partnership has been notified in writing of this change.

By: Signature of Registered Agent Lamont W. Jones, Assistant Vice President Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

Filing Fee: \$35.00